
Dear Departmental Safety Representative, 
  
Faculty of Medicine has been formally awarded the Status of International Training Centre of 
American Heart Association (HKU Med AHA ITC) in November 2023. 
  
They are now actively recruiting HKU Staff and Students to become professional live savers! 
  
Currently, they are accepting applications for Courses that will be commence in Feb and Mar 
2024. 
  
AHA HeartSaver AED Course Schedule in 2024: 
  

Date Time Language 

2024.02.08 
2024.03.19 
2024.04.05 
2024.05.28 
2024.06.06 
2024.07.04 

08:30-12:30 
08:30-12:30 
08:30-12:30 
08:30-12:30 
08:30-12:30 
08:30-12:30 

English 
English 
English 
English 
English 
English 

  
Course Contents 

• Skills of CPR for adult 
• Ventilation with a barrier device 
• Use of Automated External Defibrillator (AED) 
• Relief of Foreign-body Obstruction 

Intended Audience 

• All members of HKU and affiliate units, such as Security Office, Safety Office, facility 
management staff, and students of all HKU Faculties 

Course Length 

• 4 hours 

 Certification 

• AHA Heartsaver-AED Course Completion Card 
• Valid for two years 

Application 

• Online application form 

 Course Fee* 

• HKU student/ staff: HK$570 
• HA / GHK staff: HK$600 
• Other applicants: HK$660 

https://hku.au1.qualtrics.com/jfe/form/SV_9B0WxiecnhvQ1Xo


 *The HKUMed ITC reserves the right to adjust course fees. All fees and charges are non-
refundable. 
  
For enquiries regarding all the HKU Med American Heart Association courses and application, 
please contact HKU Med American Heart Association International Training Centre at  
tel: 3910 3350 or email ahaitc@hku.hk and visit their designated website HKUMed AHA ITC 
  
Safety Office encourages colleagues to participate in these courses which empower attendees 
to preserve life and well-being across all our campuses. 
  
Thank you. 
  
Best regards, 
Safety Office 
 

mailto:ahaitc@hku.hk
https://www.med.hku.hk/en/Health-System/HKU-Health-System/Clinical-Centre/AHA-ITC-info

