Dear Departmental Safety Representative,

Faculty of Medicine has been formally awarded the Status of International Training Centre of American Heart Association (HKU Med AHA ITC) in November 2023.

They are now actively recruiting HKU Staff and Students to become professional live savers!

Currently, they are accepting applications for Courses that will be commence in Feb and Mar 2024.

AHA HeartSaver AED Course Schedule in 2024:

Date	Time	Language
<mark>2024.02.08</mark>	<mark>08:30-12:30</mark>	<mark>English</mark>
<mark>2024.03.19</mark>	<mark>08:30-12:30</mark>	<mark>English</mark>
2024.04.05	08:30-12:30	English
2024.05.28	08:30-12:30	English
2024.06.06	08:30-12:30	English
2024.07.04	08:30-12:30	English

Course Contents

- Skills of CPR for adult
- Ventilation with a barrier device
- Use of Automated External Defibrillator (AED)
- Relief of Foreign-body Obstruction

Intended Audience

• All members of HKU and affiliate units, such as Security Office, Safety Office, facility management staff, and students of all HKU Faculties

Course Length

• 4 hours

Certification

- AHA Heartsaver-AED Course Completion Card
- Valid for two years

Application

• Online application form

Course Fee*

HKU student/ staff: HK\$570
HA / GHK staff: HK\$600
Other applicants: HK\$660

*The HKUMed ITC reserves the right to adjust course fees. All fees and charges are non-refundable.

For enquiries regarding all the HKU Med American Heart Association courses and application, please contact HKU Med American Heart Association International Training Centre at tel: 3910 3350 or email ahaitc@hku.hk and visit their designated website HKUMed AHA ITC

Safety Office encourages colleagues to participate in these courses which empower attendees to preserve life and well-being across all our campuses.

Thank you.

Best regards, Safety Office